
Name Contact

Jacob Prybylla jacob.prybylla@mnsu.edu

Mckenna Nelson mckenna.nelson@mnsu.edu

Clarissa Blake clarissa.blake@mnsu.edu

Sarah Shogren sarah.shogren@mnsu.edu

Emily Rhoda emily.rhoda@mnsu.edu

Benjamin Glaus benjamin.glaus@mnsu.edu

Kristin Knowles kristin.knowles@mnsu.edu

Ashley Flynn ashley.flynn@mnsu.edu

Claire Hussey claire.hussey@mnsu.edu

Kendall Larson kendall.larson@mnsu.edu

Catherine Michel Catherine.michel@mnsu.edu

Ashlin Young ashlin.young@mnsu.edu

Lia Pan lia.pan@mnsu.edu

Anna Kaeter anna.kaeter@mnsu.edu

Madison Huggett madison.huggett@mnsu.edu

Colin Roskos colin.roskos@mnsu.edu

Michaela Sylvester michaela.sylvester@mnsu.edu

Jack Lutz jack.lutz@mnsu.edu

Construction Management

Corrections

Chemistry Teaching

Communication Arts and Literature Education

Communication Sciences and Disorders

Communication Studies

Computer Engineering

Major

Accounting

Art

Automotive Engineering Technology

Biology



Ivy Glade ivy.glade@mnsu.edu

Olivia Hagen olivia.hagen@mnsu.edu

Kristen Schmalzriedt kristen.elias@mnsu.edu

Victoria Schulmeister victoria.schulmeister@mnsu.edu

Kelly Koplen kelly.koplen@mnsu.edu

Michael Downes michael.downes@mnsu.edu

Emily Schiltz emily.schiltz@mnsu.edu

Kelbe Johnson kelbe.johnson@mnsu.edu

Alim Nigmatjonov alim.nigmatjonov@mnsu.edu

Leonardo de Souza leonardo.de-souza@mnsu.edu

Miranda Sheridan miranda.sheridan@mnsu.edu

Megan Koch megan.koch@mnsu.edu

Michelle Dolezal michelle.dolezal@mnsu.edu

Dhavalkumar Bhakta dhavalkumar.bhakta@mnsu.edu

Bradley Check bradley.check@mnsu.edu

Kade Patterson kade.patterson@mnsu.edu

Annalisa Tostensen annalisa.tostenson@mnsu.edu

Maia Pivec maia.pivec@mnsu.edu

Elias Pohren-Everett elias.pohren-everett@mnsu.eduMusic Performance

Marketing

Mathematics

Mathematics Education

Mechanical Engineering

Music Industry

Exercise Science

Family Consumer Science

Finance

Gender and Women's Studies

Management

Earth Science

Elementary Education

English Literature



Lily Anderson lily.anderson@mnsu.edu

Emily Eng emily.eng@mnsu.edu

Olivia Grassel olivia.grassel@mnsu.edu

Mallory Steinmetz mallory.steinmetz@mnsu.edu

Carron Lopez carron.kranz@mnsu.edu

Stella Orubo stella.orubo@mnsu.edu

Kelsey Stroh kelsey.stroh@mnsu.edu

Joselynn Fredericksen joselynn.fredericksen@mnsu.edu

Chandler Deberg chandler.deberg@mnsu.edu

Katelyn Shimanski katelynn.shimanski@mnsu.edu

Jayden Kasiska-Pettersen Jayden.kasiska‐pettersen@mnsu.edu

Teana Krolak teana.krolak@mnsu.edu

Ashley Basile ashley.basile@mnsu.edu

Emma Vogel emma.vogel@mnsu.edu

Whitney Sumihi whitney.sumihi@mnsu.edu

Emily Schiltz emily.schiltz@mnsu.edu

Louisa Hall louisa.hall@mnsu.edu

Sierra Hietala sierra.hietala@mnsu.edu

Chandler DeBerg chandler.deberg@mnsu.edu

Recreation, Parks, and Leisure Services

School Health Education

Political Science

Psychology

Nursing



Meridith Grob meridith.grob@mnsu.edu

Estefany Sotelo Garcia Estefany.sotelo‐garcia@mnsu.edu

Sophia Rothman sophia.rothman@mnsu.edu

Chandler DeBerg chandler.deberg@mnsu.edu

Katelyn Pieper katelyn.pieper@mnsu.edu

Alexis Grack alexis.grack@mnsu.edu

Ben Livorsi benjamin.livorsi@mnsu.edu

Daniel Walker daniel.walker@mnsu.edu

Chris Russert christian.russert@mnsu.edu

Special Education Academic and Behavioral 
Strategist

Sport Management

Theatre Arts

Urban and Regional Studies

Social Work

Sociology

Spanish


